FNE 1074
94 Upright Freezer

Capacity
Total gross volume:
Freezer net volume:

Design
Colour:

Performance

Energy rating:

Energy consumption:
Voltage:

Frequency:

Maximum current intensity:

Main Features
Door colour:
Cooling system type:

Control system type:
Adjustable feet:
Reversible door:
Refrigerant:

Hygiene and Freshness
Active seal guard:

94L
71L

White

2 Stars

280 kwh/year
220-240

50 Hz

0.5A

White
Frost free

Electronic without display
with led indicators

Yes, front
Yes
R600a

Yes

Smart Solutions

Freezer Specifications

Compartments:

Cabinet shelves:
Ice cube tray:

Dimensions & Weights
Unpackaged height:

Unpackaged width:
Cabin depth for installation
without door:

Depth including closed doors:

Unpackaged weight:
Packaged height:
Packaged width:
Packaged depth:
Packaged weight:

EAN code:

Specifications are correct at time of printing. Specifications may change without prior notice.

beko

—

o Active Seal Guard

1 x Freezer flap shelf, 1 x full
depth freezer drawer, 1 x half
depth freezer drawer

2 x Full depth and spill proof
glass shelves

Yes

840 mm
545 mm

530 mm

595 mm
32kg
896 mm
576 mm
601 mm
35kg
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7231142412 psv1_09022015



